PRODUCT DATA SHEET

DRYDENE SOLORICATM HFS

CORROSION INHIBITOR / RUST PREVENTATIVE



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

DRYDENE SOLORICATM HFS is a low viscosity, high flash point solvent formulated for the prevention of rust and corrosion on both ferrous and non-ferrous surfaces for a minimum of 6 months (indoors) and up to 24 months (indoor storage). Solorica HFS effectively displaces standing water, machining fluids and cleaner residues with a robust dry film that is easy to clean after periods of storage.

PRODUCT APPLICATION

DRYDENE SOLORICA HFS may be applied to corrosion-prone surfaces by a variety of methods depending on application and storage period:

- Dipping/Immersion for maximum water displacement
- Spraying/Flow coating
- Rolling, Brushing and Swabbing

Solorica HFS can be diluted with solvent or oil for short-term storage protection or costs savings are desired.



FEATURES AND BENEFITS

DRYDENE SOLORICA HFS offers versatility and functionality across a range of key areas:

- High flash point for safer handling and storage
- Highly effective in displacing standing water and guarding against elevated humidity levels (indoor settings)
- Low viscosity to ensure adequate surface coverage and resilience during the storage period
- Safe for use on cast iron, steels and castings
- Can be diluted with a petroleum-based solvent where shorter storage periods or economical considerations are desired
- Removes easily with standard alkaline cleaners or vapor degreasers

TYPICAL TECHNICAL PROPERTIES





PROPERTY	TEST METHOD	SOLORICA™ HFS
Color	Visual	Golden
Appearance	Visual	Clear, liquid
Odor	Physical	Characteristic
Viscosity @ 40°C, cSt	ASTM D445	<14
Flash Point, TCC °F	ASTM D56	>200
Specific gravity @ 15°C	ASTM D891	0.8222
% Volatile, wt.		85

HEALTH AND SAFETY

This product is not expected to have any adverse health implications when used for its intended purposes. Always wear protective gloves when handling used oil and dispose of properly. Avoid contact with skin and wash immediately with soap and water should any contact occur.

For a copy of this product's Safety Data Sheet (SDS), contact Drydene Performance Products, Inc. at 1-877-DRYDENE.

DISCLAIMER

Always follow OEM recommendations for fluid viscosity service category. Drydene Performance Products, Inc. assumes no responsibility for product misuse or improper application.

DRYDENE PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS. INC.

841 Nina Way, Unit 1 Warminster, PA 18974 www.drydene.com



DRYDENE SOLORICA™ HFS CORROSION INHIBITOR / RUST PREVENTATIVE AUG 2021